
19 juillet 2014
V6 Homme

Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 1 201 V6H RUAHATU VAA A 5H27'41''

2 21 148 V6H VAA HUI 5H37'08"

3 30 147 V6H VAUXL EN VELIN 5H45'25"

4 28 118 V6H MANU URA 13 5H46'34"

5 12 138 V6H UNBEATTABLE 5H47'15"

6 19 119 V6H MEDUSE VAA 5H56'50"

7 11 111 V6H AVIRON BAYONNAIS 6H15'23"

8 9 137 V6H BAC 6H26'42"

9 6 106 V6H MOANA TOA 6H29'33"

10 23 123 V6H PADDLE SPORT RACE ASSOCIATION 6H38'43"

11 3 103 V6H RUAHATU VAA B 7H04'28"

12 14 139 V6H CANOE KAYAK THONON 7H08'59"

13 5 105 V6H TAXI FLORENCE 7H12'26"

14 7 107 V6H VAA EAUX PROPRES 7H33'00"

V6 Homme Team

Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 10 210 V6H TEAM TEAM AKERBELTZ 5H29'11"

2 16 146 V6H TEAM ORO NUI VA'A OHANA 5H37'50"

3 2 102 V6H TEAM TEAM REBELLE 6H01'48"

4 15 145 V6H TEAM TEAM OUTRIGGER VAA ITALIA 6H26'37"

V6 Mixte

Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 8 134 V6 Mixte PATIA FRANKFURTER MIXTE 6H20'00"

2 17 117 V6 Mixte ORO NUI MIXTE 6H55'43"

V6 Dame

Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 25 125 V6D ROYAL CANOE CLUB 6H57'37"

2 26 126 V6D MAI TAI TEAM 7H33'30"

3 4 133 V6D VA'A HINE APATO'A Disqualification

K2 Homme

Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 27 149 K2H CK PALAVAS 5H39'07"
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Place
N° 

drapeaux
Dossard Catégorie Nom équipage Temps

1 1 201 V6H RUAHATU VAA A 5H27'41''

2 10 210 V6H TEAM TEAM AKERBELTZ 5H29'11"

3 21 148 V6H VAA HUI 5H37'08"

4 16 146 V6H TEAM ORO NUI VA'A OHANA 5H37'50"

5 27 149 K2H CK PALAVAS 5H39'07"

6 30 147 V6H VAUXL EN VELIN 5H45'25"

7 28 118 V6H MANU URA 13 5H46'34"

8 12 138 V6H UNBEATTABLE 5H47'15"

9 19 119 V6H MEDUSE VAA 5H56'50"

10 2 102 V6H TEAM TEAM REBELLE 6H01'48"

11 11 111 V6H AVIRON BAYONNAIS 6H15'23"

12 8 134 V6 Mixte PATIA FRANKFURTER MIXTE 6H20'00"

13 15 145 V6H TEAM TEAM OUTRIGGER VAA ITALIA 6H26'37"

14 9 137 V6H BAC 6H26'42"

15 6 106 V6H MOANA TOA 6H29'33"

16 23 123 V6H
PADDLE SPORT RACE 

ASSOCIATION
6H38'43"

17 17 117 V6 Mixte ORO NUI MIXTE 6H55'43"

18 25 125 V6D ROYAL CANOE CLUB 6H57'37"

19 3 103 V6H RUAHATU VAA B 7H04'28"

20 14 139 V6H CANOE KAYAK THONON 7H08'59"

21 5 105 V6H TAXI FLORENCE 7H12'26"

22 7 107 V6H VAA EAUX PROPRES 7H33'00"

23 26 126 V6D MAI TAI TEAM 7H33'30"

24 4 133 V6D VA'A HINE APATO'A
Disqualification

(arrivée hors temps)
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